

Order no. 8 dated 11.12.18

Today is fixed for WS and SR of defendant no.3.

Plaintiffs file hazira and defendant nos. 4 and 5 file time petition praying for time to file WS.

Received no SR of defendant no.3. Defendant nos. 1 and 2 neither filed WS nor take any steps. Now it is 12.50 pm.

Let the suit be proceeded ex parte against defendant no. 1 and 2.

To 10.01.19 for filing WS by defendant nos. 4 and 5 as last chance and SR of defendant no. 3.

Dictated and Corrected by me

Sd/- S.K.Kundu
Civil Judge (Sr.Divn.),Bishnupur.