

T.S. 64 / 17 (CIS Reg. no. 06 / 18)
CNR No. WBBK07-000007-2018
Present : Sri Sandip Kr. Kundu (J.O. Code WB00988)

Order no. 32 dated 19.04.21

Record is put up as per put up petition filed by plaintiffs.
Plaintiffs file one amendment application supported by affidavit along with copy
of the petition.

Let the same be put up on the date fixed.
Todate.

Dictated and corrected by me
Sd/- S. K. Kundu
Civil Judge (Sr. Divn.),
Bishnupur.

Sd/- S. K. Kundu
Civil Judge (Sr. Divn.)
Bishnupur.