

T.S. 64 / 17 (Reg. No. 06 /18 )  
CNR No. WBBK07-000007-2018  
Present : Ataur Rahman  
Addl. District Judge, Bishnupur, (in-charge)

Order no. 44 dated 11.04.2022

Today is fixed for show cause by the defendant and hearing of the amendment petition.

Defendant no. 1 and 2 files Advocate's hazira.

Plaintiffs file Advocate's hazira.

No show cause filed by the defendants.

P.O. is on leave, I am In-charge.

Let the case is adjourned today.

To 06.05.22 for order.

Dictated and corrected by me

Sd/- A. Rahman  
Civil Judge (Sr. Divn.),  
Bishnupur. (in-charge)

Sd/- A. Rahman  
Civil Judge (Sr. Divn.)  
Bishnupur. (in-charge)

