

T. S. 64 / 17 (Reg. No. 06 /18)
CNR No. WBBK07-000007-2018
Present : Smt. Jyotsna Roy (J. O. Code WB00933)

Order no. 45 dated 06.05.22

Today is fixed for order.

Plaintiffs file hazira.

Ld. Advocate on behalf of defendant nos. 1 and 2 files hazira.

Defendant nos. 1 and 2 filed show cause on the ground stated therein. Ground of show cause is found sufficient.

Heard.

Let the show cause be accepted.

To 08.06.22 for P.H. and hearing of the amendment petition dated 19.04.21.

Dictated and corrected by me

Civil Judge (Sr. Divn.),
Bishnupur.

Civil Judge (Sr. Divn.)
Bishnupur.