

**TS 64/2017 (06/2018)**  
**Present: Smt. Jyotshna Roy.**  
**Ld. Civil Judge (Sr.Divn.) Bishnupur**  
**J/O Code:WB - 00933**

Order no. 61 Dated 30-07-2024

Today is fixed for filing amended plaint.

Defdt is present. Plaintiff files an adjournment petn which is considered and allowed.

The case is adjourned today.

Fix. 13-09-2024 For filing amended plaint as L/C.

Dictated & Corrected by me  
Civil Judge, (Sr. Divn) Bishnupur

Civil Judge, (Sr. Divn), Bishnupur